
National !nstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Mechanical Engineering

examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester

Mechanical Engineering examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023is declared as under.-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Economics for Engineers

Differential Calculus and Differential Equations

Physics-1

Engineering Graphics

Problems Solving and Programming Skills-ll

Energy and Environmental Science

lndian Knowledge Systems

Teachings of Gita

French Language Skills

German Language Skills

Thought Lab.

Economics for Engineers

NCC/Sports/Yoga

Engineering Graphics

lntroduction to Mechanical Engineering

Energy and Environmental Science

Physics - |

HS|C12

MAIC11

PHIC11

cErc11

csrc13

cHtc1l

HSAU16

HSAU17

HSAU18

HSAU19

HSAU21

HSIR12

SWIR11

CEIR12

MEIR 13

CHIR 11

PHIR 11
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18

19

Basics of Programming

Differential Calcul us and Differential Eq uations

CSIR 11

MAIR 11

Sr. Roll No.

No.

Name Father's Name SGPA

1 12016157

2 12216018

3 12216020

4 12216024

5 12216034

6 12216051

7 12216054

8 12216058

I 12216071

12216079

12216083

12216087

13 12216096

12216113

12216118

12216123

17 12216130

12216134

12216137

20 12216141

Dharm Raj Meena

Pardhuman

Yash Goyal

Bhukya Manasa

Hemant Kumar

Ashish Dayma

Danish Goyal

Akshat Jain

Pawar Vamshi Krishna

Malothu Naveen

Lakshita

Sahil Meena

Aditya Bhardwaj

Gokul Ram Meena

Nirmal

Ashok Kumar Goyal

Bhukya Ravi Kumar

Dinesh Kumar

Attar Singh

Bajrang

Amit Jain

P Jaipal

Malothu Shankar

Satish Kumar

Chhote Lal Meena

Arun Kumar

7 0909

6.4000

5.1 000

Re PHlC11 (lnt + End)

6.2000

5.4000

4.9000

Re. HSlC12 (End)

Re CE|C11 (End)

CSlC13 (lnt + End)

Re. CElC11 (End)

7 4500

Re. MAlC11 (lnt)
CS|C13 (lnt)

Re. MAlC11 (lnt)

CElC11 (lnt + End)

cslc13 (lnt + End)

Re MAlC11(lnt)

Re. MAlC11 (lnt)

Re. MAlC11 (lnt)
PHlC1l (lnt)

Re. CElC11 (lnt)

CSlC13 (lnt)

s 5000

Re HS|C12 (End)

CElCl1 (lnt)

Re HS|C12 (End)

MA|C11 (lnt)
CElC11 (lnt + End)

10

11

12

14

15

16

18

19

Nitesh

Korra Kalyan

Shibam Bhattacharya

Kartik Tayal

Banoth Anil

Ankit Saini

Guguloth Abhiram

Sunil

Korra Sevya

Dipak Bhattacharya

Ashok Kumar

Banoth Lachiram

Rajender Singh

Guguloth Krishna Naik
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21 12216150 Divyam Raj

22 12216160 Rupesh Battula

Abhishek Ranjan

Babu Battula

Re. HSlC12 (End)
MA|C11 (lnt)

cElc11 (lnt + End)

CSlC13 (End)

Re. HSIC'12 (End)
MA|C11 (lnt)

PHIC'11 (lnt + End)
cElc11 (lnt + End)

Re. CElC11 (End)23 12216161 KotagiriAdithya Kotagiri Varalaxmi

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 14-October-2023
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