National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Mechanical Engineering examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.	
1	Economics for Engineers	HSIC12	
2	Differential Calculus and Differential Equations	MAIC11	
3	Physics-1	PHIC11	
4	Engineering Graphics	CEIC11	
5	Problems Solving and Programming Skills-II	CSIC13	
6	Energy and Environmental Science	CHIC11	
7	Indian Knowledge Systems	HSAU16	
8	Teachings of Gita	HSAU17	
9	French Language Skills	HSAU18	
10	German Language Skills	HSAU19	
11	Thought Lab.	HSAU21	
12	Economics for Engineers	HSIR12	
13	NCC/Sports/Yoga	SWIR11	
14	Engineering Graphics	CEIR12	
15	Introduction to Mechanical Engineering	MEIR 13	
16	Energy and Environmental Science	CHIR 11	
17	Physics – I	PHIR 11	

1 6 OCT 2023

M3.__ //

Jul 16/1/23

18	Basics of	CSIR 11		
19	Differenti	al Calculus and Differential	MAIR 11	
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA
1	12016157	Dharm Raj Meena	Gokul Ram Meena	7.0909
2	12216018	Pardhuman	Nirmal	6.4000
3	12216020	Yash Goyal	Ashok Kumar Goyal	5.1000
4	12216024	Bhukya Manasa	Bhukya Ravi Kumar	Re. PHIC11 (Int + End)
5	12216034	Hemant Kumar	Dinesh Kumar	6.2000
6	12216051	Ashish Dayma	Attar Singh	5.4000
7	12216054	Danish Goyal	Bajrang	4.9000
8	12216058	Akshat Jain	Amit Jain	Re. HSIC12 (End)
9	12216071	Pawar Vamshi Krishna	P Jaipal	Re. CEIC11 (End) CSIC13 (Int + End)
10	12216079	Malothu Naveen	Malothu Shankar	Re. CEIC11 (End)
11	12216083	Lakshita	Satish Kumar	7.4500
12	12216087	Sahil Meena	Chhote Lal Meena	Re. MAIC11 (Int) CSIC13 (Int)
13	12216096	Aditya Bhardwaj	Arun Kumar	Re. MAIC11 (Int) CEIC11 (Int + End) CSIC13 (Int + End)
14	12216113	Nitesh	Sunil	Re. MAIC11 (Int)
15	12216118	Korra Kalyan	Korra Sevya	Re. MAIC11 (Int)
16	12216123	Shibam Bhattacharya	Dipak Bhattacharya	Re. MAIC11 (Int) PHIC11 (Int)
17	12216130	Kartik Tayal	Ashok Kumar	Re. CEIC11 (Int) CSIC13 (Int)
18	12216134	Banoth Anil	Banoth Lachiram	5.5000
19	12216137	Ankit Saini	Rajender Singh	Re. HSIC12 (End) CEIC11 (Int)
20	12216141	Guguloth Abhiram	Guguloth Krishna Naik	Re. HSIC12 (End) MAIC11 (Int) CEIC11 (Int + End)

M3.

Inl 16 1x 123

1 6 OCT 2023

21 12216150	Divyam Raj	Abhishek Ranjan	Re. HSIC12 (End) MAIC11 (Int) CEIC11 (Int + End) CSIC13 (End)
22 12216160	Rupesh Battula	Babu Battula	Re. HSIC12 (End) MAIC11 (Int) PHIC11 (Int + End) CEIC11 (Int + End)
23 12216161	Kotagiri Adithya	Kotagiri Varalaxmi	Re. CEIC11 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 14-October-2023

1 6 OCT 2023

(Examination)
113. 4/10/23

kul 1/23